PROVISIONAL

NOTIFICATION NO. EC.V/ L/ZTE

UTKAL UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION , ( 82U )

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE

EXAMINATION : FOUR YEAR B.A. B.ED. §TH SEMESTER EXAM. 2024

241820208001
241820208008
241820208013
241820208020
241820208026
241820208034
241820208040
241820208046
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241820208002
241820208006
241820208014
241820208021
241820208027
241820208035
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241820208010
241820208016
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241820208037
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ENROLLED ---52
APPEARRED ---52
ABSENT .
PASSED ---48
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SEMESTER EXAM. 2024

241820208007
241820208012
241820208018
241820208025
241820208033
241820208039
241820208045
241820208052
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

VICE-CHANCELLOR
UTKAL UNIVERSITY




